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Progress Monitoring Reports

Progress Report

Subject * Class Assessment Tag
The Dot Rank contains cumulative data based on all questions
. . 3rd Grade Mathematics... All Classes x All Assessments v answered within the activity.
View the cumulative current © oy dot: No auestions nswered
Start Date End Date @ Pink dot: < 65%
© Current School Year Last Month Last 6 Months Custom Date Range

scores for all student activities i
by subject down to state

standard and track Dot
Ranking.

Assessments/Assignments. Progress Learning Diagnostics Study Plan Practice

Reset
School Dot Rank Teacher Dot Rank Student Dot Rank Print

Questions Attempted Questions Correct Overall Score Dot Rank
3rd Grade Mathematics (TEKS) e e s
V . d b . / ~ Numeri ions and
Name Questions Attempted Questions Correct Overall Score Dot Rank

(Click Standard to Assign)

assessments, diagnostics, or ,

3.2(A)(B) Place Value 115 86 75%
Study Plan pra Ctice. 2 3.2(C) Rounding with Number Lines 152 115 76%
3 3.2(D) Compare and Order Whole Numbers 58 43 74%
4 3:3(A) Fraction Models 50 32 64% [ ]
Filter data by School yea r’ 5 3.3(8) Fractions on a Number Line a2 30 71%
6  3.3(C)(D) Compose and Decompose Fractions 24 1 58% ]
month(s)l or Week(s)' 7 3.3() Fair Shares 22 12 55% [ J
8  3.3(F)(G) Equivalent Fractions 40 21 53% [ ]
9 3.3(H) Comparing Fractions 20 12 60% [+]



Progress Monitoring Reports

Subject * Class Assessment Tag
P ro g r e s s e E— Hfsesmens ;
Start Date End Date
© Current School Year Last Month Last 6 Months Custom Date Range

07/01/2022 08/22/2022

. Previous School Year Last Week Last 3 Months
e pOI ° B

Assessments/Assignments Progress Learning Diagnostics Study Plan Practice

S I ’ Reset ‘ Run Report
School Dot Rank Teacher Dot Rank Student Dot Rank

D ot R a n k © View By Standard View By Count

Filter By Class

All Classes X

Student

All Students [ BN ) @] ® [ I ) o

Marlon Brando

LeVar Burton

Nicolas Cage &

SAWYER DILLON [ ] © o 4



Progress Monitoring Reports

Progress Report: Teacher Dot Rank

Subject * Class Assessment Tag
Geography NAEP All Classes X All Assessments v
Start Date End Date
o T © Current School Year Last Month Last 6 Months Custom Date Range
07/01/2022 08/22/2022 Previous School Year Last Week Last 3 Months
Sources

Assessments/Assignments Progress Learning Diagnostics Study Plan Practice

Reset Run Report

School Dot Rank Teacher Dot Rank Student Dot Rank

© View By Standard View By Count

Teacher

All Teachers

v Tiffany Dillon

5
v Demo Teacher .



Progress Monitoring Reports

P rog ress

Geography NAEP All Classes X All Assessments v
Start Date End Date
[ ] I s O Current School Year Last Month Last 6 Months Custom Date Range
° 07/01/2022 08/22/2022 Previous School Year Last Week Last 3 Months
Sources

Assessments/Assignments Progress Learning Diagnostics Study Plan Practice

S C h o o I -
D ot R a n k RIS Teacher DotRank  Student Dot Rank

Questions Attempted Questions Correct Overall Score Dot Rank
Geography NAEP 135 75 56%

~ Space & Place

ns Attempted Overall Score Dot Rank
1 11.3 Absolute Location Systems 0 0 0%
2 LIl Geographic Concepts 15 7 47% ®
3 112 Human Environment 15 7 47% @
4 1I.2 Major Processes 3 1 33%
5 1.IV.2 Major Processes (Cultural) (0] 0 0%
6 1.1.1 Physical Environment 42 30 71%
7 LI Spatial Features & Patterns 3 o 0%
8 1IV.1 Spatial Features & Patterns (Cultural) 5 3 60% .
9 1112 Spatial Units of Measurement 0 ) 0%

Domain Totals 83 48 58% @ 6



Progress Monitoring Reports

Gradebook Report

m B

@ View activities that have been assigned to your class. You can select a specific assignment to open a new window to display the results screen for the activity, expand group activities and select students to view student details including the progress report, student
graded work and usage.

Track results for
assignments and student

independent practice
activities for your classes.

>
ﬁe'l‘\
£ s
& ‘\&o"
~ @
o ©
§0
& A2
&
Average o
Student Assignment
Score
Training, Andrea 79% - - - 100% NA NA NA - - 100% 15% 80% 80% - 70% 100% -  25% 80% 93% - 87% 82% - - - - - - NA
Training, Ashley 79% - - - e4% - - - - - N/A - - - - - 67% 92% 25% 70% 90% -  85% 82% -  100% - - - - NA
Training, Bob 68% - - NA 60% - - - - NA NA - - - - - 87% 92% 30% 70% 77% - - 6% - - NA NA NA - -
Training, Cutter 73% - - NA 4% - - - - NA O NA - - - NA - 2% 82% - = - s - - NA NA NA NA NA - NA
Training, Danny 80% - - NA  88% - - - - NA NA - - - - - 95% 80% -  90% 77% - - % - - NA NA NA - -

Training, Jesse 64% - - N/A 80% - - - - N/A N/A - - - - - 31% 62% - 70% 57% - - 76% - - - - - - N/A 7



Progress Monitoring Reports

Class Results Report
e

@ Class Results is an all inclusive view of all of the activities completed by the students in your class including assigned tasks and independent practice.

Student Activity Subject

Training, Andrea All Activities 3rd Grade Mathematics (TEKS)

Track results for activities renoee

. 07/01/2022 06/30/2023
completed. View scores
and detailed results.

Export to Excel

Student

Completion Date & Duration  Student b Subject Assignment Activity

o Training, 3rd Grade Mathematics Practice Questions - i { and { ips - ing with % "
01/13/2023 00:08:09 N CTEKS) Nointer Livos 5/10  50%  View
01/10/2023 00:04:57  Iraning, oo Crede Mathematies 3rd Grade Math Quiz Assessment - MDCSVOPKGR 25/25 100% View
Andrea (TEKS)
..., Training, 3rd Grade Mathematics ) ) ) I
10/25/2022 00:01:52 Andrea (TEKS) 3.4H Practice Practice Questions 10/10  100%  View
10/25/2022 00:09:20  raning, arl Crade Mathematcs Week 1 Homework Assessment - FJEJBMZSTJ 18/20  90%  View
Andrea (TEKS)
10/05/2022 00:02:54  Iraning, 2 Grade Methematics Week 1 Homework Practice Questions 910  90%  View
Andrea (TEKS)
10/03/2022 00:04:40  I"AMING, SidSieceMetistins 3rd Grade Math 10 Question Assignment Practice Questions 810  80%  View
Andrea (TEKS)
Ao Training, 3rd Grade Mathematics ey o i
09/19/2022 00:01:08 =10 CTEKS) 9/19/22 Exit Ticket Assessment - YGDCRXUCPA 710 70%  View



Progress Monitoring Reports

Galaxy Star Report (Elementary K-5)

Subject * Class Grade Alien Rankings
3rd Grade Mathematics (TEKS) All Classes All Grades v All v
For elementary students,
07/01/2022 01/24/2023

teachers can track the number
of Galaxy Stars earned out of
the pOtentia|, VieW the Curre nt 3rd Grade Mathematics (TEKS) Achievements AchievemenlsAcmssAIIthiens‘

Alien Ranking, and print . . .
certificates. e ; : "

Note: You must select a Grade and/or a Class to run this report

Adams, Bella [ 108 6 342 Star Kitty

This report helps teachers ° ° °

manage goals and rewards. ° ° °
Teachers can view Galaxy . , :
Stars by subject and across , : ;

a | I S U bj e Ct S . Bailey, Anna [ 108 o 342 Star Kitty




Progress Monitoring Reports

Session Activity Report

Track overall and per
standard session
activity and scores per
student.

Teachers can view total
questions answered and
total time spent.

Teachers can filter data
by class, specific
students, and subject.

Class Student

All Classes X All Students X

Session Date Range
From To

07/01/2022 01/24/2023
Name
A Training, Rush
Subject Standard

8th Grade Science (TEKS Streamlined) [7.8C] Effects of Human Activity

8th Grade Reading (Prior Version) Multiple
8th Grade Science (TEKS Streamlined) Multiple
8th Grade Science (TEKS Streamlined) [8.10A] Convection
v Buchanan, Marco

v Howell, NaomiJane

~ Nunn, Bella

Vv Lucas, Macarios

Total Questions Answered

Type
All Types x
Type
Study Plan
Assignment
Assignment
Study Plan

45

319

60

Date

09/07/2022

09/06/2022

08/22/2022

08/22/2022

Subject

All Subjects x

Reset ‘ Run Report

Total Time Spent

00:09:19
Time Spent Total Questions Attempted Total Questions Correct
00:04:56 10 9
00:01:11 20 18
00:00:32 5 2
00:02:40 10 9
N/A
05:12:05
00:00:07
00:03:29

10



Progress Monitoring Reports

Assessment Results Report

Select one or more
assessments to export
into a spreadsheet view
that contains student
results down to the
standard for each
assessment.

Subject

3rd Grade Mathematics (TEKS)

MaddoxTX MaddoxTX

Baker

Assessments

Assessment- Class 3 - FMNEJXAGPN - Admin, School X

Week 1 Homework - FJEJBMZSTJ - Baker-AdminTX, Becca X

3rd Grade - Math Assessment - WTGFJMQDYC - MaddoxTX-teacher, Mackenzie X

Day 1 Diagnostic - OIIHBJNTVG - Baker-AdminTX, Becca X

3rd Grade - Math - WOLIWTRILB - MaddoxTX-teacher, Mackenzie X

3rd Grade Math Test - NUIKRBVFFK - MaddoxTX-teacher, Mackenzie X

MaddoxTX

Baker

FMNEJXAGPN

Reset

Export to Excel

First Name Last Name StudentID School Grade Teacher Class Date E|::?;:‘Ti:\e Total Questions Total Correct Overall Score Assessment Name Assessm
Andrea Training TX Demo School 3 Mackenzie MaddoxTX-teacher ~ Sample - 3rd Grade Class (Baker)  09/02/2022 08:56:51 00:04:22 17 14 82 3rd Grade Math Test  NUIKRBV/
Ashley Training TX Demo School 3 Mackenzie MaddoxTX-teacher ~ Sample - 3rd Grade Class (Baker)  09/02/2022 08:59:48 00:01:35 17 14 82 3rd Grade Math Test  NUIKRBV/|
Bob Training TX Demo School 3 Mackenzie MaddoxTX-teacher ~ Sample - 3rd Grade Class (Baker) ~ 09/02/2022 09:01:41 00:01:25 17 13 76 3rd Grade Math Test  NUIKRBVI
Chandler Training TX Demo School 7. Mackenzie MaddoxTX-teacher ~ Sample - 3rd Grade Class (Baker) ~ 09/02/2022 09:03:21 00:00:58 17 10 59 3rd Grade Math Test  NUIKRBVI
Danny Training TX Demo School 3 Mackenzie MaddoxTX-teacher ~ Sample - 3rd Grade Class (Baker)  09/02/2022 09:04:48 00:01:06 17 12 al 3rd Grade Math Test  NUIKRBV/|
Jesse Training TX Demo School 3 Mackenzie MaddoxTX-teacher ~ Sample - 3rd Grade Class (Baker) ~ 09/02/2022 09:07:41 00:02:21 17 13 76 3rd Grade Math Test ~ NUIKRBVI
Jodie Training TX Demo School 3 Mackenzie MaddoxTX-teacher ~ Sample - 3rd Grade Class (Baker)  09/02/2022 09:09:07 00:00:52 17 12 ral 3rd Grade Math Test  NUIKRBV!
John Training TX Demo School 3 Mackenzie MaddoxTX-teacher ~ Sample - 3rd Grade Class (Baker) ~ 09/02/2022 09:10:19 00:00:35 17 a4 24 3rd Grade Math Test  NUIKRBVI
Kimmy Training TX Demo School 3 Mackenzie MaddoxTX-teacher ~ Sample - 3rd Grade Class (Baker)  09/02/2022 09:11:24 00:00:45 17 15 88 3rd Grade Math Test  NUIKRBV/I

"
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Diagnostics Reporting

Student Diagnostics Strengths and

Weaknesses Report
Post Test

View overall scores, ranking, areas of RANKING AGANST PEERS
strength, and areas where additional [ 7 —
study is needed by individual student. L

Teachers can filter the diagnostic \

results for the pre-test and post-test.

Place Value

Teachers can view all standards

Multiplication and Division Relationship

assessed in the diagnostic assessment

Time

or hide mastered standards to view

Area of Rectangles

standards needing Some Study

Classify 2D and 3D Objects

Required or Critical Need for Study.

Solving Multiplication Models

Equivalent Fractions

Solve: 1 and 2-Step Addition & Subtraction

o)
N4 CRITICAL NEED FOR STUDY
=)

Understanding Finance
Unknown Whole Numbers

Even or Odd

Fractions on a Number Line

Compare and Order Whole Numbers

Representing Multiplication

Fraction Models

Rounding with Number Lines

Coins and Bills

Represent: 1and 2-Step Multiplication and Division
Multiplication Strategies and Algorithms

Interpret Data

Solving Division Models

Rounding and Estimation

13

Measuring Length
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Liftoff Reports

Liftoff Individual SN e RS

un Report Export data _Print Report

Diagnostic Report

View overall scores, ranking, areas of é e =

strength, and areas where additional study S - — o

is needed by individual student.

View the Galaxy Level by domain for Liftoff Y | e T

in math and reading. R . — e —
e = - - Q i P e T

Teachers can view if mastery was earned
on a topic within a domain.

i

Hﬁiﬂuillﬁ
!

15
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Liftoff Reports

Liftoff Diagnostic Report

Track and compare individual
student results on Diagnostic
Tests by subject.

View the status of the Liftoff
Diagnostics, total questions
correct, scores on the
diagnostics, and the starting
Galaxy Level.

View By *

Class

Class

Sample - 3rd Grade Class (Baker)

Sample - 3rd Grade Class (Baker)

Sample - 3rd Grade Class (Baker)

Sample - 3rd Grade Class (Baker)

Sample - 3rd Grade Class (Baker)

Sample - 3rd Grade Class (Baker)

Sample - 3rd Grade Class (Baker)

Sample - 3rd Grade Class (Baker)

Sample - 3rd Grade Class (Baker)

Sample - 3rd Grade Class (Baker)

Sample - 3rd Grade Class (Baker)

Sample - 3rd Grade Class (Baker)

Sample - 3rd Grade Class (Baker)

Student Name

Training, Andrea

Training, Andrea

Training, Ashley

Training, Bob

Training, Cutter

Training, Danny

Training, Jesse

Training, Jodie

Training, John

Training, Kimmy

Training, MaryKate

Training, Michelle

Subject *

Liftoff TX Math 2-5

Student Id

100003314

100003314

100003312

100003308

102938915

100003309

100003316

100003315

100003317

100003310

100003313

100003311

Domain *

Computations and Algebraic Relati...

Status

In Progress

Abandoned

Completed

Completed

Not Started

Not Started

Not Started

In Progress

Not Started

Not Started

Not Started

Not Started

Questions Attempted

1

1

18

25

Questions Correct

=

Score Starting Galaxy Level
0%
0%

89% 3.1

72% 14

0%

16



Liftoff Reports

Liftoff Detail Growth Report

View starting and current

Liftoff TX Math 2-5 Sample - 3rd Grade Class (Baker) 3
grade level for a select
n u m be r Of We e kS fo r eaCh Note: You must select a Grade and/or a Class to run this report.

Relationships Relationships
H First Last Grade Starting Grade  Current Grade Overall Starting Grade  Current Grade | Starting Grade CurrentGrade | StartingGrade  CurrentGrade | StartingGrade  Current Grade
own eac omain Student g
. Name Name Level Level Level Growth Level Level Level Level Level Level Level Level
Andrea Training 100003314 3 1.1 17 0.6 0.0 0.0 1 16 1.1 23 1.2 1.2
Ashley Training 100003312 3 26 26 0.0 3.1 3.1 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 14 14

Tea C h e rS Ca n Vi eW g rth h Of Bob Training 100003308 3 21 21 0.0 1.4 1.4 2.0 20 1.1 1.1 4.0 4.0
i n d iv i d u al St u d e ntS fo r ea C h Danny Training 100003309 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Jesse Training 100003316 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0
d Ooma | n i nm at h an d rea d | n g ' Jodie Training 100003315 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Wlth the Startlng G rad e Level John Training 100003317 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Kimmy Training 100003310 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
an d C urre nt G ra d e Leve I . MaryKate ~ Training 100003313 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Michelle ~ Training 100003311 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

17



Liftoff Reports

Liftoff Class Galaxy Summary Report

This report creates
differentiated groups to
individualize instruction.

Class v Sample - 3rd Grade Class (Baker) Liftoff TX Math 2-5

Students are organized into :
ae org =
their instructional level by _ —— _ — _ _

domains for math or reading.

Galaxy 4

Galaxy 3 Training, Ashley Training, Ashley Training, Bob

As students progress in their
G a | a Xy L eve I S i n L i ft Off, t h i S Galaxy 1 Training, Bob Training, Bob  Training, Ashley  Training, Andrea Training, Bob Training, Ashley  Training, Andrea

. . . DIAGNOSTIC NOT Training, Michelle  Training, Jodie Training, Cutter Training, Michelle  Training, Jodie Training, Cutter  Training, Michelle  Training, Jodie Training, Cutter Training, Michelle  Training, Jodie  Training, Cutter
re p O rt WI I | u p d a t e WI t h t h e Ir COMPLETED Training, John  Training, Jesse  Training, Kimmy Training, John  Training, Jesse  Training, Kimmy Training, John  Training, Jesse  Training, Kimmy Training, John  Training, Jesse  Training, Kimmy
Training, Danny  Training, MaryKate  Training, Andrea Training, Danny  Training, MaryKate Training, Danny  Training, MaryKate Training, Danny  Training, MaryKate

current instructional level,
which will allow teachers to
accurately provide

remediation all year. .



Liftoff Reports

Liftoff Galaxy Star Report

Subject * Class Grade Alien Rankings
Liftoff TX Math 2-5 Sample - 3rd Grade Class (Baker) All Grades v o v
T k h f f Start Date * End Date *
rack the performance o oro12022 o100

St u d e n t S u S i n g L i ft O ff by t h e Note: You must select a Grade and/or a Class to run this report
number of Galaxy Stars
Liftoff Liftoff TX Math 2-5 Achievements Achievements Across All Liftoff Subjects

earned out of the total stars - FUNIPIIR
per subject and current Alien , 1 S e ce e
Ranking across all subjects. 2 Mo ScuDher 1071202209017
You are also able to print S SRR
certificates to reward
students as they move up in
Alien Rank.

Star Kitty

Star Kitty

Star Kitty

Star Kitty

Training, John Star Kitty

Training, Kimmy Star Kitty

Training, MaryKate Star Kitty

19



Liftoff Reports

Liftoff Usage Report

View By * Subject * Start Date * End Date *

Track the time spent prem Lo X ath 25 0710112022 0172412023
practicing in Liftoff by grade
and class for the school down

Hours Worked

. (DD:HH:MM:SS)
t gle student
O a S I n e S u e n : Canvas Course 11 - 422, aceswann 0:0:0:0
Google Class 1 - 422, aceswann 0:0:0:0
Google Class 2 - 422, aceswann 0:0:0:0
psych - 6, Sample 0:0:0:0
psych2 - 6, Sample 0:0:5:25
Sample 1st Grade - 99, Sample 0:0:0:0
Sample 2nd Grade - 99, Sample 0:0:0:0
Sample 3rd Grade - 99, Sample 0:0:0:0

20



Liftoff Reports

Liftoff Activity Report

,  Liftoff Activity Report
View the individual activities
Subject Class Grade Student Activity
completed by students within Lifoff TX Math 2-5 % Sample - 3 Grade Class (.. AllGrades AllStudents All Activies
Liftoff including scores and
. Start Date End Date
d et a l | S * 07/01/2022 03/27/2023
=

Completion Date Duration Student Student ID Subject Activity Score
02-17-2023 00:18:01  Training, Andrea Liftoff TX Math 2-5  Liftoff My Galaxies - Level 1 - Order numbers (5/10) 50%
02-14-2023 00:07:39  Training, Andrea Liftoff TX Math 2-5  Liftoff My Galaxies - Level 2 - Interpret Data (2/10) 20% View
02-13-2023 00:04:11  Training, Michelle Liftoff TX Math 2-5  Liftoff Diagnostic - Computations and Algebraic Relationships (13/19) 68% View
02-07-2023 00:06:06  Training, Andrea Liftoff TX Math 2-5  Liftoff My Galaxies - Level 2 - Represent Data (8/10) 80% View
02-07-2023 00:07:43  Training, Andrea Liftoff TX Math 2-5  Liftoff My Galaxies - Level 1 - Naming Coins (8/10) 80% View
02-07-2023 00:02:45  Training, Andrea Liftoff TX Math 2-5  Liftoff My Galaxies - Level 1 - Data and Graphs (9/10) 90% View

21
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Liftoff Reports

Usage Report by Subject

=

Run Report Export Data Print Report

V i EW t h e u Sa g e tOta | S fo r ea C h © Number of Activities Total Time Total Questions Answered
subject within your account. R o

3rd Grade Math 259 127 n7 ]
Data Can be Viewed by total Algebra | EOC (TEKS) 256 127 112 17 |
stMath 243 160 65 18—
number of activities, total momevan ue 7 w0 —
. . K Reading 145 88 33 24 |
tlme, Or tOtal queStlonS 3rd Grade Reading 127 51 a5 31 —_—————
6th Grade Science 125 87 31 7 =
a n SWG re d . ACT English 105 70 26 9 e ]
8th Grade Science 90 34 32 24 I —
3rd Grade Science 89 59 25 5 [ ]
4th Grade Science 75 40 30 5 [ ]
8th Grade Reading 74 27 30 17 (—
1st Reading 73 39 15 19 |
US History Since 1877 EOC (TEKS Streamlined) 56 23 8 24
5th Grade Math 50 18 17 15 |
8th Grade Math 49 19 17 13 [
Biology EOC (TEKS Streamlined) 49 19 19 1 [ ]

23



Liftoff Reports

Student Activity Search Report

=

Activity Score

Completion Date  Duration

.
Drill down to student-level ol liienelis G Byl Blcene
d a t a a n d C r e a t e t h e re p 0 rt 07-03-2022 00:01:33  Training, Ashley 3rd Grade Mathematics (TEKS) Day 1 Diagnostic Assessment - OlIHBINTVG 75%

Student D Subject Assign

. 07-03-2022 00:01:11  Training, Bob 3rd Grade Mathematics (TEKS) Day 1 Diagnostic Assessment - OIIHBJNTVG 50%
yo uwa nt to See. T h Isre p 0 rt 07-03-2022 00:01:18  Training, Danny 3rd Grade Mathematics (TEKS) Day 1 Diagnostic Assessment - OIIHBJNTVG 80%
. ope .
| n Cl u d eS t h e a b | | | ty to f | |te r‘ by 07-03-2022 00:01:30  Training, Jesse 3rd Grade Mathematics (TEKS) Day 1 Diagnostic Assessment - OlIHBJNTVG 70%
b . . f b . 07-03-2022 00:01:13  Training, Jodie 3rd Grade Mathematics (TEKS) Day 1 Diagnostic Assessment - OlIHBINTVG 65%
any combination of subject,
07-03-2022 00:01:19  Training, John 3rd Grade Mathematics (TEKS) Day 1 Diagnostic Assessment - OlIHBINTVG 80%

C | a S Sl te a C h e r, St u d e nt 1 0 r 07-03-2022 00:02:38 Training, Kimmy 3rd Grade Mathematics (TEKS) Day 1 Diagnostic Assessment - OIIHBINTVG 90%

a Ct iV i ty ty p e W it h t h e a d d e d 07-03-2022 00:01:43 Training, MaryKate 3rd Grade Mathematics (TEKS) Day 1 Diagnostic Assessment - OIIHBJNTVG 75%

07-03-2022 00:01:04 Training, Michelle 3rd Grade Mathematics (TEKS) Day 1 Diagnostic Assessment - OIHBJNTVG 65%
oy .

a b I | Ity to V I eW St u d e n t_ 07-07-2022 00:04:49 Training, Ashley 3rd Grade Mathematics (TEKS) 3rd Grade Math Diagnostic Assessment - ZVZJXVUCAC 10%

S p e C i f i C d e t a i I S . 07-13-2022 00:01:28 Jos, Reba 3rd Grade Mathematics (TEKS) Assessment- Class 3 &2 Assessment - FMNEJXAGPN 45%
07-18-2022 00:00:20 Training, Andrea 3rd Grade Mathematics (TEKS) Unit 1 Math Quiz Assessment - QPNMYHKVQB 20%
07-24-2022 00:02:19 Training, Andrea 3rd Grade Mathematics (TEKS) Diagnostic - PreTest - 3rd Grade Mathematics (TEKS) 21% View
07-24-2022 00:02:36 Training, Andrea 3rd Grade Mathematics (TEKS) Practice Questions - i ions and i ips - Comparing Fractions 90% View
07-24-2022 00:01:32 Training, Andrea 3rd Grade Mathematics (TEKS) Practice Questions - i { and { ips - i Fractions 90% View

24
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Assignment Reports



Assessment and Assignment Reports

Teachers can view reports for specific assessments and assignments.

Teachers can click My Assessments or My Assignments to access the
individual reports and results.

Assessment Builder Assignment Builder

My Assessments My Assignments

26



Assessment and Assignment Reports

After teachers select My Assessments or My Assignments, teachers will
then click the result score under the Results column.

89 Shared D District W) School Admin

il Create Date T Name | Code m Tag Settings Action Assign Edit

06-14-2022 5 CR Math AFIUUSCGPU 0 0 @ = &

06-14-2022 5th Math CR NOT TEYZJGBMRT (] >0 @ = &

06-14-2022 Data Word Problems RAZLXSBNES 0 0 @ - &

06-10-2022 Compare Texts BRWUKMBVJH 0 0 @ &

06-10-2022 Summary GHYFLFCAVS 0 0 @ = &

06-08-2022 2nd Grade Data GZUMIJFKFB 0 1 c] - & '

06-06-2022 Testing IAPUBVZJJL 0 0 @ - &

06-06-2022 Passage Counts MMNAUANJOM 0 0 @ = &

05-20-2022 Algebra HMOSMWRVPQ 0 0 @ = &

05-18-2022 New Item Types Demo No.2 OBZPCPPBJM 0 0 @ = &

27



Assessment and Assignment Reports

e Teachers will then be able to view a e Teachers can filter the Student Dot Rank, Item
Results Report. Analysis, or Grade Distribution for the specific

assignment or assessment.
e Teachers can see the overall average for

the class on the assessment or e Teachers can also view the scores by domain or
assignment. standard for the individual assignment or
assignment.

Results Report
Overall Average 0% ‘

R
f =

Name Summary h
‘ : ”\> -

Activity
Author Demo Teacher i =
+35% I —

Length 45 Questions
uman Interaction With The Environment
Subject 8th Grade Reading (TEKS)

' ° S eee————
Date Created 06/10/2022
Due Date N/A

Class
All Classes i

Student Dot Rank Item Analysis Grade Distribution

Total Points

28

Student 1 22




